Model: 4350GL-TM
Chadwick Roman Tub

ITEM
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P/N
PS-5K00
PH2530-3
PH2530-1
PH2530-2
PM095
PH2535
PM-099
SA240
PM184
PM181
P0930-U
PM-355
PM-356
P0206
P0257
PM-445
PM-039

DESCRIP TION
SPOUT
LEVER CAP
LEVER HUB
LEVER
TEFLON WASHER
BELL
TEFLON STEM WASHER
VALVE CARTRIDGE EXTENSION
LOCK WASHER
SCREW
AERATOR HOUSING
DIFFUSER
GASKET
FLANGE, K & G ROMAN TUB SPOUT
PLUG, ROMANTUB SPOUT
"O"- RING
SET SCREW

BILL OF MATERIAL / ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION (07 JUN 2004)
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