

BILL OF MATERIAL / ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION (07 JUN 2004)

Model: 4350GL-TM
 Chadwick Roman Tub

ITEM	P/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	PS-5K00	SPOUT	1
2	PH2530-3	LEVER CAP	2
3	PH2530-1	LEVER HUB	2
4	PH2530-2	LEVER	2
5	PM095	TEFLON WASHER	2
6	PH2535	BELL	2
7	PM-099	TEFLON STEM WASHER	4
8	SA240	VALVE CARTRIDGE EXTENSION	2
9	PM184	LOCK WASHER	2
10	PM181	SCREW	2
11	P0930-U	AERATOR HOUSING	1
12	PM-355	DIFFUSER	1
13	PM-356	GASKET	1
14	P0206	FLANGE, K & G ROMAN TUB SPOUT	1
15	P0257	PLUG, ROMANTUB SPOUT	1
16	PM-445	"O"- RING	1
17	PM-039	SET SCREW	1

